Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlett Goodwin - (1392060) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:51.63
3:09.44
3:13.27
3:13.37
3:20.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:51.63
3:09.44
3:13.27
3:13.37
3:20.60

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

332
247
233
232
208

WA Pts

332
247
233
232
208

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

19/03/23
12/12/21
06/11/21
18/09/21
24/06/21

Date

19/03/23
12/12/21
06/11/21
18/09/21
24/06/21

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

Richmond Dales ASC

Meet

Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023
Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet

SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021
Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

Richmond Dales ASC

Venue

Durham
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Middlesbrough

Richmond

Venue

Durham
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Middlesbrough

Richmond

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

RichmondDale
RichmondDale
RichmondDale

RichmondDale

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton

RichmondDale
RichmondDale
RichmondDale

RichmondDale

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



