Individual Best Times (All Time)

Scarlett Goodwin - (1392060) - Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.63	332	Н	19/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
3:09.44	247	Н	12/12/21	Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:13.27	233	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
3:13.37	232	Н	18/09/21	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:20.60	208	Н	24/06/21	Richmond Dales ASC	Richmond	RichmondDale	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:51.63	332	Н	19/03/23	Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023	Durham	Bo Stockton	3
3:09.44	247	Н	12/12/21	Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:13.27	233	Н	06/11/21	SE North East Region Age Group Championships 2021	Sheffield	RichmondDale	2
3:13.37	232	Н	18/09/21	Richmond Dales The Iain Young Back to Pool Gala	Middlesbrough	RichmondDale	3
3:20.60	208	Н	24/06/21	Richmond Dales ASC	Richmond	RichmondDale	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS